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CURVA

Nº

CURVA km COORDENADAS

R

(m)

Lc1

(m)

Lc2

(m)

Dc

(m)

TT

(m)

Ac PC/TS SC CS PT/ST PONTO PI CC PC/TS SC CS PT/ST

N(y)

E(x)

TABELA DE ALINHAMENTO HORIZONTAL - BR040MG_K248.4_D

4 600 70 70 271.259 210.479 212° 35’ 16.2243" 250+490.712 250+560.712 250+831.971 250+901.971

7996528.157

453900.694

7997153.048

453927.412

7996595.786

453701.376

7996574.590

453768.079

7996563.101

454036.788

7996578.526

454105.057

N(y)

E(x)

5 595 70 70 618.747 424.008 113° 40’ 36.4267" 250+907.351 250+977.351 251+596.098 251+666.098

7996681.281

454521.968

7996010.143

454286.728

7996579.813

454110.280

7996595.226

454178.551

7996399.656

454736.511

7996344.993

454780.219

N(y)

E(x)

6 665 70 70 231.503 188.455 205° 58’ 37.8545" 251+963.039 252+033.039 252+264.542 252+334.542

7995960.018

455075.860

7996486.947

455510.059

7996109.485

454961.078

7996054.730

455004.675

7995908.252

455182.435

7995875.928

455244.515
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PROJETO - CONTRATO CLÁUSULA 6.10

TRAÇADO

PROJETO GEOMÉTRICO
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Paulo Gomes/João Campos

Luís Lima/Carlos Martins

Natacha Rodrigues
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